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DERMATOPATHOLOGY SERVICE Aline Rodrigues Hoffman, DVM, PhD, DACVP

The Dermatopathology Service will provide quality interpretation of your skin biopsy specimens by a
dermatopathologist (a board certified veterinary pathologist who has expertise in dermatopathology). We would
like to welcome you to our service and look forward to working with you.

Fee Schedule 2015-present

Histologic description with diagnosis and comments (charge $85.00
assumes two H&E slides per submission) plus + $6 or §7.50
accessioning/processing fee ($6.00 in-state, $7.50 out-of-state)

Additional microscopic slide charge (cost per each slide over two H&E slides) $7.50
Duplicate microscopic slide (request with wet tissue submission) $8.00
Duplicate microscopic slide request processing charge $15.00

(if not submitted with wet tissues)

Histochemical (Special) stains when determined to be needed by Pathologist N/C
Immunohistochemistry (performed only upon consultation with submitting veterinarian) Variable
Bacterial Culture, Bacterial Sensitivity, Fungal Culture or Other Contact TVMDL

at 888-646-5623

For more information contact:
Dawn Currin
Administrative Assistant
(979) 862-8485
dcurrin@cvm.tamu.edu

Specimen receiving / billing:
Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory (TVMDL)
P.O. Drawer 3040
College Station, TX 77841-3040
1-979-845-3414 or toll free 1-888-646-5623

Note: Any client that does not have an account with TVMDL should call 979-845-3414 or toll free at
888-646-5623 to set up an account or discuss payment options before submitting the specimen.



